PIPING PRODUCTS
VALVES
PIPING PRODUCTS
INSTRUMENTATION
VALVES AND ACTUATORS
MANUFACTURING
INDENT SERVICE
HYDRAULIC

RED HANDLE
FULL 316SST TRIM
HOW TO ORDER
7510F[ ]-RH-FTAX
FULL 316SST TRIM
PART NUMBER SIZE
 " D " " L " " I "  "J " " K " " G " " H " " W " " P " " M "
INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH MM
7510F4Y-RH-FTAX 1/4" 0.43 2.32 0.2 0.31 0.35 1.42 2.17 5.31 0.59 M5
7510F6Y-RH-FTAX 3/8" 0.49 2.32 0.2 0.31 0.35 1.42 2.17 5.31 0.59 M5
7510F8Y-RH-FTAX 1/2" 0.59 2.54 0.2 0.31 0.45 1.42 2.24 5.31 0.69 M5
7510F12Y-RH-FTAX 3/4" 0.79 2.87 0.24 0.39 0.59 1.42 2.46 5.31 0.79 M5
7510F16Y-RH-FTAX 1" 0.98 3.37 0.31 0.47 0.063 1.65 2.7 6.5 0.93 M5
7510F20Y-RH-FTAX 1-1/4" 1.26 3.94 0.31 0.47 0.071 1.65 2.91 6.5 1 M5
7510F24Y-RH-FTAX 1-1/2" 1.5 4.53 0.39 0.55 0.079 1.97 3.56 6.89 1.05 M6
7510F32Y-RH-FTAX 2" 1.97 5.28 0.39 0.55 0.79 1.97 4.09 6.89 1.05 M6
PROCHEM INSTRUMENTATION
7520FY-RH-AX SERIES
3-PIECE FULL PORT,NPT THREADED ENDS, 1000 PSI W.O.G.,
ISO 5211 MOUNTING PAD, LOCKABLE LEVER HANDLE.
P.C.D. " C"
1817 12
RED HANDLE
WITH WHITE LOGO
 " I "
" M"
OFF
ON
3
11
15
16
6
5
4
7
8
10
213 141
9
19
 " W "
 " K "
" J "
 " H "
" D "
" L "  (THREAD/ SOCKET WELD)
" L1 " (BUTT WELD)
RED HANDLE
HOW TO ORDER
7520F[ ]-RH-AX
PART NUMBER SIZE
 " D "  " E "  "F "  " G " " L" " L1" " I "  " J " " K "  "C " " M " " X " " H " " W "
INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH MM INCH INCH INCH
7520F4Y-RH-AX  1/4" 0.43 0.56 0.57 0.39 2.56 2.56 0.2 0.31 0.36 1.42 M5 0.39 2.15 5.31
7520F6Y-RH-AX  3/8" 0.49 0.69 0.72 0.53 2.56 2.56 0.2 0.31 0.36 1.42 M5 0.39 2.15 5.31
7520F8Y-RH-AX  1/2" 0.59 0.86 0.88 0.66 2.76 2.8 0.2 0.31 0.32 1.42 M5 0.51 2.36 5.31
7520F12Y-RH-AX  3/4" 0.79 1.07 1.09 0.87 3.15 3.23 0.24 0.39 0.55 1.42 M5 0.59 2.46 5.31
7520F16Y-RH-AX  1" 1 1.33 1.37 1.09 3.54 3.62 0.31 0.47 0.65 1.65 M5 0.59 2.72 6.5
7520F20Y-RH-AX  1-1/4" 1.26 1.68 1.7 1.42 4.13 4.33 0.31 0.47 0.65 1.65 M5 0.59 2.89 6.5
7520F24Y-RH-AX  1-1/2" 1.5 1.92 1.94 1.65 4.72 5 0.39 0.55 0.79 1.97 M6 0.63 3.6 6.89
7520F32Y-RH-AX  2" 1.97 2.41 2.42 2.11 5.28 5.91 0.39 0.55 0.71 1.97 M6 0.67 3.96 6.89
ITEM DESCRIPTION 7520F[ ]-RH-AX
1 END CAP ASTM A351-CF8M
2 BALL STM A351-CF8M/316
3 SEAT RTFE
4 GASKET RTFE
5 BODY ASTM A351-CF8M
6 THRUST WASHER PTFE
7 STEM PACKING PTFE
8 GLAND AISI 304
9 STEM ASTM A276-316
10 HANDLE WASHER AISI 304
11 HANDLE NUT AISI 304
12 BOLT AISI 304
13 BOLT NUT AISI 304
14 BOLT WASHER AISI 304
15 HANDLE AISI 304
16 HANDLE COVER PVC
17 STOP SCREW AISI 304
18 NUT AISI 304
19 O-RING VITON
" * "  INDICATES RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS.
*
*
*
*
*
© PROCHEM PIPELINE PRODUCTS – JAN 2024
© PROCHEM PIPELINE PRODUCTS – JAN 2024 – PM10004-Rev0
7510FY-RH-FTAX SERIES
2000 WOG
w
D:'.
::::,
(/)
(/)
w
D:'.
o_
(_')
z
�
D:'.
0
s
PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE RATINGS
(bar) Psig
(152) 2200
1/4"4
(138) 2000
(124) 1800
(110) 1600
(103) 1500
2 1 2"N4"
(97) 1400
(83) 1200